Product features
    Lamp body: made of aluminum
    Reflector: polymer reflective film
    The main body is available in black and white
    Can choose dimming or not dimming
Applications
   Offices, shopping malls,
 schools, factories, houses, etc
Technica l Parameters
    Light type：LED
    Lamp Base Type：LED
    Lamp power：7-30W
    Electrical type: switching power supply
    Power supply: 220V ~ 240V, 50Hz
    Protection: IP54
    Insulation Class: Class 1
   Safety Standards: IEC 598
GHSD008GUIHAI
For more informations please visit the website: Http://www.guihai.cc
 Model    Number      lights QTY  Light source power(W)       Diameter(mm)
Ordering guide:
Model Dimensions
Light Source Design
Power Supply
Voltage
Color temperature
     GHSD    1    one
AL   Aluminum       PR       Polymer reflective film
220    220-240V7        7W
9        9W
12        12W
18
24
30
18W
24W
30W
86       Ø86*H60
100     Ø100*H68
120     Ø120*H80
153
170
212
Ø153*H90
Ø170*H100
Ø212*H120
SP       Switch Power Supply
Number
008
lights QTY
Reflector
Mounting
CI       Ceiling installation      YL 2700-3000K
     NL 3500-4200K
Remark:compliance with the requirement of the buyer
Please refer to the technical
information of light source
GHSD 008
GHSD        008             1                          7W                            Ø86*H60
2201
40°
50°
120
80
40
0°10°20°
30°
60°
70° 80° 90°
10° 20°
30°
40°
50°
60°
70°80°
GHSD        008             1                          9W                            Ø100*H68
GHSD        008             1                          12W                          Ø120*H80
GHSD        008             1                          18W                          Ø153*H90
GHSD        008             1                          24W                          Ø170*H100
GHSD        008             1                          30W                          Ø212*H120
GHSD008
     WL 6000-6500K
DALI    DALI Dimmable Driver
Triac    Triac  Dinnable Driver
1-10V  1-10V Dimmable Driver
6000K 4000K 3000K